Bublyk Svitlana Mykhailivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Luhansk Research Center of Agroindustrial Complex
Productivity, Head

Last position

Date of dismissal Oct. 2017

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2709
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2709
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2709
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2709
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/015e5c76-d5bc-49cf-9f4b-b6bdc4d89ef2

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Bublyk Radomyr Rodionovych son
Bublyk Oryna Rodionivna daughter
Bublyk Rodion Viktorovych husband

JlyraHcbknin o61acHMn BiNCbKOBUIA
KoMicapiaT , BilCbKoBOCNYy>XO0BeELb

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29947
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29947
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29947
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29947
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29948
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29948
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29948
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29948
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29949
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29949
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29949
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29949

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA 8 858,43
Hdep>xnpoacnoXxnBscay>xbu B

NlyraHcekin obnacTi, FonoBHMN
creuianicT Bigainy

Aep>KaBHOr0 KOHTPOJIIO

ynpasniHHA 6e3ne4yHoCTi

Xap4yoBUX MPOOYKTIB Ta

BETEPUHaApPHOI MegULNHN

FonoBHe ynpaBniHHA 8 167,83
[ep>Xnpoacnoxmnecnyxéum s

NlyraHcekin obnacTi, FonoBHMA
cneuianicT sigainy

Aep>XaBHOro KOHTPOJIIO

ynpasniHHA 6e3ne4HOoCTi

Xap4yoBUX NPOAYKTIB Ta

BeTepnHapHoOi MeANLMHN

Main Department of the State 5 149,06
Service of Ukraine for Food

Safety and Consumer

Protection in Luhansk oblast

(region), r'onoBHWM cneuianicT

CEeKTOpPY KOHTPOJIO 3a

perysboBaHUMU LiiHAMK

Luhansk Research Center of 4 343,50
Agroindustrial Complex
Productivity , Director

9 226,78

4 548,73

4 057,06


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_208fe3c9-bedd-4168-a4cf-cc4f2ad294c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_156a9852-0e3a-4781-bacc-f69265a29b48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8146e5d-5818-4eef-a041-783527e527fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_118e4c48-44f5-4bab-acc0-4044e10c6176

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_208fe3c9-bedd-4168-a4cf-cc4f2ad294c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_156a9852-0e3a-4781-bacc-f69265a29b48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_156a9852-0e3a-4781-bacc-f69265a29b48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_156a9852-0e3a-4781-bacc-f69265a29b48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8146e5d-5818-4eef-a041-783527e527fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8146e5d-5818-4eef-a041-783527e527fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8146e5d-5818-4eef-a041-783527e527fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_118e4c48-44f5-4bab-acc0-4044e10c6176
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_118e4c48-44f5-4bab-acc0-4044e10c6176
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_118e4c48-44f5-4bab-acc0-4044e10c6176

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 90,35
2016 412,66


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_208fe3c9-bedd-4168-a4cf-cc4f2ad294c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_156a9852-0e3a-4781-bacc-f69265a29b48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8146e5d-5818-4eef-a041-783527e527fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_118e4c48-44f5-4bab-acc0-4044e10c6176
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_208fe3c9-bedd-4168-a4cf-cc4f2ad294c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_156a9852-0e3a-4781-bacc-f69265a29b48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8146e5d-5818-4eef-a041-783527e527fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_118e4c48-44f5-4bab-acc0-4044e10c6176

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

o

613650000.0 sq.

613650000.0 sq.

613650000.0 sq.

613650000.0 sq.

VEHICLES:

2019
2018
2017

2016

168.3 sq.
(3)

168.3 sq.
(3)

168.3 sq.
(3)

112.8 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_208fe3c9-bedd-4168-a4cf-cc4f2ad294c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_156a9852-0e3a-4781-bacc-f69265a29b48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8146e5d-5818-4eef-a041-783527e527fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_118e4c48-44f5-4bab-acc0-4044e10c6176
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_208fe3c9-bedd-4168-a4cf-cc4f2ad294c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_156a9852-0e3a-4781-bacc-f69265a29b48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8146e5d-5818-4eef-a041-783527e527fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_118e4c48-44f5-4bab-acc0-4044e10c6176

CAREER:

May 2016 — till Oct. 2017 Luhansk Research Center of
Agroindustrial Complex
Productivity, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2709
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2709
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2709
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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